
FREE SOLO MASTERS Lienz /Osttirol

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
FreeSoloMasters

LeadLienz, 14./15. August 2016

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 21:391 / 3

Damen

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 19 SINNHUBER Karoline 1995 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 2.00 (1) 29 (1)

2 18 GIBERT Fanny 1993 FRA 2.00 (1) 28+ (2)

3 17 SCHLAGER Sabrina 1995 ÖAV Andorf OÖ AUT 4.00 (4) 23+ (3)

4 1 VENIER Leonie 1999 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 5.00 (7) 23+ (4)

5 8 PLASOUNIG Katja 1993 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 4.00 (4) 22+ (5)

6 10 SCHLACHER Sabrina 1999 NFÖ Judenburg STMK AUT 4.00 (6) 22 (6)

7 13 RAUTH Jana 2002 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 2.00 (1) 19+ (7)

8 14 ZANGERL Jana 2002 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 9.00 (8) 10+ (8)

9 12 LUKASSER Greta 1999 NFÖ Axams TIR AUT 9.00 (9)

10 25 TROGER Maria 1992 ÖTK Dölsach TIR AUT 10.00 (10)

11 7 POPPELLER Julia 2002 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 10.00 (11)

12 11 ERNHOFER Julia 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 10.00 (12)

13 3 MARINELLI Madlen 2001 Matreier Geckos TIR AUT 12.00 (13)

14 4 PETRUS Irene 1992 ITA 14.00 (14)

15 2 SIMONA Karin 1969 AUT 15.00 (15)

16 20 TOSITTI Agnese 2001 ITA 16.00 (16)

17 16 PRESSLABER Lisa 2002 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 16.00 (17)

18 15 STEININGER Theresa 1993 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 17.00 (18)

19 9 ZACH Lorina 2000 AUT 18.00 (19)

Veranstalter: AlpinPlattformLienz
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1 54 LEVIER Alban 1994 FRA 18.00 (19) Top (3) Top (1)

2 28 GELMANOV Rustam 1987 RUS 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 22+ (2)

3 75 TOPISHKO Sergii 1988 UKR 12.00 (1) Top (1) 20 (3)

4 55 DORNAUER Alfons 1993 ÖAV Zillertal TIR AUT 12.00 (1) Top (1) 17+ (4)

5 42 BONDER Jeremy 1991 FRA 18.00 (19) Top (3) 17 (5)

6 69 KARPIN Sergii 1978 UKR 12.00 (1) 21+ (6) 17 (6)

7 60 BRÄUER Michael 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 17 (7)

8 61 BONAPACE Lorenz 2000 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 15+ (8)

9 23 STEINDLER Bernhard 1988 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 11+ (9)

10 29 FERLITSCH Niko AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 10+ (10)

10 66 KNAPP Lukas 1997 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 10+ (10)

10 63 TROGER Jakob 1990 ÖTK Dölsach TIR AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 10+ (10)

13 31 FEURLE Nemuel 2001 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 10 (13)

14 27 BAYREDER Michael 1994 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 9.5+ (14)

14 47 GUNDOLF Louis 2001 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 9.5+ (14)

16 43 DI TERLIZZI Fabrizio 1990 ITA 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 9+ (16)

16 22 FIAN Julian 2002 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 9+ (16)

16 52 STÖFFLER Benjamin 2000 NFÖ Axams TIR AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 9+ (16)

19 49 HOLZKNECHT Tobias 1998 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 12.00 (1) 22+ (5) 7+ (19)

20 57 WALCH Niklas 1999 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 12.00 (1) 16+ (7) 7+ (20)

21 41 KRISMER Johannes 1999 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 18.00 (19) 16+ (21)

21 51 TOMBOLAN Davide 1990 FASI ITA 18.00 (19) 16+ (21)

23 72 GRUBER Julian 1995 AUT 18.00 (24) 16+ (23)

23 62 LEITER Manuel 1989 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 18.00 (24) 16+ (23)

23 82 ORTNER Daniel 1982 AUT 18.00 (24) 16+ (23)

23 70 SCHAFRINNA Tim 1995 ÖAV Defereggental STMK AUT 18.00 (24) 16+ (23)

23 56 WALDER Rafael 1994 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 18.00 (24) 16+ (23)

28 71 WOLSEGGER Simon 1999 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 18.00 (19) 16 (28)

29 65 KUKHAR Anton UKR 24.00 (29)

30 58 WEITLANER Roman 1983 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 28.00 (30)

30 50 WINDHAGER Christian 1995 NFÖ Vorchdorf OÖ AUT 28.00 (30)

32 24 STURM Jakob 2000 NFÖ Axams TIR AUT 29.00 (32)

33 73 MATTERSBERGER Jakob 2000 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 34.00 (33)

34 80 LECHNER Jonathan 2000 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 35.00 (34)

35 26 SIEBER Lukas 2001 Matreier Geckos TIR AUT 35.00 (35)

36 64 OBLASSER Maximilian 1990 ÖTK Dölsach TIR AUT 37.00 (36)

37 38 STURM Lukas 2000 NFÖ Axams TIR AUT 37.00 (37)

38 30 GRASSLER Maximilian 2002 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 38.00 (38)

39 39 DICHTL Tobias 2000 AUT 39.00 (39)

40 32 RESINGER Marvin 1997 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 39.00 (40)

40 77 STAIB Dennis 1999 NFÖ Bad Ischl OÖ AUT 39.00 (40)

42 74 MARINELLI Christopher 1998 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 40.00 (42)

43 44 BODNER Lukas 1993 AUT 41.00 (43)
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43 40 DOLZER Johannes 1991 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 41.00 (43)

45 36 DANZER Leopold 1999 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 43.00 (45)

45 53 WINKLER Emanuel 1996 AUT 43.00 (45)

47 34 WIBMER Clemens 1999 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 44.00 (47)

48 33 OBERAUER Paul 1996 ÖAV Werfen SLBG AUT 46.00 (48)

49 35 PFEIFFENBERGER Tim DAV Neu Ulm GER 47.00 (49)

50 81 MATTERSBERGER Stefan 1992 AUT 47.00 (50)

51 37 SCHIMPL Stefan 1989 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 48.00 (51)

52 68 GRATZ Kevin 1992 AUT 50.00 (52)

53 79 EBENWALDNER Matthias 2000 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 53.00 (53)

53 48 LINSBAUER Yannic DAV Neu Ulm GER 53.00 (53)

Veranstalter: AlpinPlattformLienz




